PRO SPRO Serieseries®
THE NEXT GENERATION THE NEXT GENERATION
OF BATTERY HANDLING OF BATTERY HANDLING
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
BATTERY BULL
HYDRAULIC
BATTERY HANDLING  EQUIPMENT

Width of each roller bed (inches)
SS SG XXX
MODEL/PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Single stack (SS)
Double stack (DS)
Stand guided (SG)
Floor guided (FG)
Wheel guided (WG)
Voltage (V)
LEVEL HEIGHT DIMENSIONS
MODEL NO. SINGLE DOUBLE
J Carriage roller bed (raised) 30” 762 mm 54” 1372 mm
J-1 Carriage roller bed (lowered) 5.5” 140 mm 5.5” 140 mm
K Overall height (raised) 108” 2743 mm 139” 3531 mm
K-1 Overall height (lowered) 84” 2134 mm 84” 2134 mm
L Operator height to top of tow arm 134” 3404 mm 168” 4267 mm
M Operator platform height (raised) 36.5” 927 mm 62.5” 1588 mm
M-1 Operator platform height (lowered) 12.5” 318 mm 12.5” 318 mm
N Shipping Height 84” 2134 mm 84” 2134 mm
Upper guide* required (yes/no) No No
Floor variance (+ or - in 10ft/3m) 0.25” 6 mm 0.25” 6 mm
    BATTERY HANDLING  EQUIPMENT
    BATTERY HANDLING  EXPERTISE
Whatever the size of your battery fleet, PRO Series® battery handling solutions can
help you streamline your battery changing operation with a safe, productive and cost-
efficient system. From initial design, drawings and engineering through to complete
installation and project management, PRO Series® battery handling solutions can
support your operation with everything you’ll ever need for effective battery charging
and changing. Let us plan your success.
PRO Series® battery handling solutions include a range of systems and equipment
that comply with health and safety regulations. Using the latest CAD software, we will
design a system that matches the needs of your business. With PROSeries® battery
handling solutions, you’ll enjoy the highest degree of safety and ease of operation
of any equipment available today – all backed by our skilled design and installation
capabilities.
OUR EXCLUSIVE PARTNERSHIP WITH
CARNEY BATTERY HANDLING LTD
Since 1984, Carney Battery Handling Ltd has globally provided EnerSys® with turn-key battery room solutions,
sharing our mission to innovate, design, and create quality critical battery room solutions as dedicated partners.
Our dependable alliance allows us to provide dedicated support, delivering tailored engineering and design
individualized for every customer.
With an emphasis on quality and safety, all our equipment is rigorously tested for real-world environments
ensuring its readiness to meet the demands of any application.
COMMITTED TO QUALITY
EVERYWHERE FOR EVERYONE.
WHEREVER YOU DO
BUSINESS, ENERSYS®
CAN SUPPORT YOU WITH
MOTIVE POWER ENERGY.
ABOUT ENERSYS®
EnerSys, the global leader in stored energy solutions for industrial applications, manufactures
and distributes energy systems solutions and motive power batteries, specialty batteries, battery